
 

 

 

SUMMER 2015 WEEK 13 

WB: Monday 13th July 2015 

 

House Points 
 

 

The winners  
of the House Cup  

will be announced at 
Leavers Assembly 

 
 

 

Your Weekly 

 

News and Current Events 

LEAVERS ASSEMBLY AND FETE 

Our leavers assembly starts at 1.30pm on Tuesday 21st  July and will be followed by the Summer Fete. 

This is a lovely way to celebrate the end of the school year and to say goodbye to our leavers. There will 

be lost of stalls and games, plus refreshments and raffle. Everyone is welcome so do come along and 

bring friends and family. 

LAST DAY OF TERM/DISCO 

On Wednesday 22nd July, the last day of term we will be having a games morning followed by a disco in 

the afternoon. The children do not need to wear uniform and may want to bring a change of clothes for 

the afternoon disco. No electronic games please. 

ART WEEK 

We have had a great time during art week and the children have produced some lovely rainforest  

shelters.  We hope to have these on display for leavers assembly but this may be weather-dependent! 

SCHOOL ACCOUNTS 

Many thanks to all those who have cleared their accounts. Please note that we need to clear all  

accounts by the end of term and  the absolute last day for payments is Tuesday 21st July. Payments can 

be made by cheque, cash or online. 

THANK YOU 

Thank you to everyone who sent in bags for the Bag2School collection. We raised £40 for the school. 

SUMMER EVENTS 

Please see over for details of Messy Family Fun on Sunday 19th July and the West Anstey Show on 

Sunday 2nd August. 

 

FUTURE DATES & EVENTS 

 Tue 21st Jul   Leavers Assembly & Fete 1.30pm 

 Wed 22nd Jul   Last Day of School 

     Games Morning & Afternoon Disco 

 Tue 1st Sep   Non-pupil Day 

 Wed 2nd Sep   Non-pupil Day 

 Thu 3rd Sep   Children return to school. 

 Fri 23 Oct   Non-pupil Day 

 Mon 26-Fri 30 Oct  HALF TERM 

  

 
Website: www.east-anstey-primary.devon.sch.uk 

 
Well done to  

everyone for a great Art 
Week 

 

Our Summer Term 
Achievers will be  

announced at  
Leavers Assembly 

 

Autumn 2015 

Thursday 3rd September to Friday 18th December 

Half term  -  Monday 26th to Friday 30th October 

Non-pupil Days: Tuesday 1st and Wednesday 2nd September and Friday 23rd October 

 

Spring 2016 

Tuesday 5th January to Thursday 24th March 

Half-term - Monday 15th to Friday 19th February 

Non-pupil Days: Monday 4th January  

 

Summer 2016 

Tuesday 12th April to Wednesday 20th July 

May Day Holiday - Monday 2nd May 

Half-term - Monday 30th May - Friday 3rd June 

Non-pupil days: Monday 11th April 

2015/2016 TERM DATES 


